
A0154
9    

ALLPOINT HOSPICE                                  

3800 BARHAM BLVD SUITE 322                     
   

LOS ANGELES, CA 90068

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

5/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

408,736

Income Statement

0

701,532

1,559,950

600,699

3,039,504

-2,080,253

1,559,950 38.9%

0.0%

14.0

221.2

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.7

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

2.9%19,243Contract Allowance

Total Charges 660,841

97.1%

226.0%

-126.0%

0.0%

0.0%

-126.0%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

641,598

1,450,282

-808,684

0

0

(808,684)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

751656 
   

ALTA LOMA HOSPICE, INC                            

337 N. VINEYARD AVE. SUITE 316                 
   

ONTARIO, CA 91764

SAN BERNARDINO              

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

255,434

Income Statement

0

141,013

396,447

123,230

95,024

178,193

396,447 61.3%

0.0%

0.0

27.5

0.0%

0.1%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

2.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 2,468,029

100.0%

95.6%

4.4%

0.0%

0.0%

4.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

2,468,029

2,358,860

109,169

0

0

109,169

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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A1152
8    

AMALFI HOSPICE CARE, INC                          

435 ORANGE SHOW LANE SUITE 201-202    
            

SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92408

SAN BERNARDINO              

                                   

6/17/2025 168 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

219,521

Income Statement

30,234

0

249,755

40,790

122,883

86,082

249,755 253.9%

0.0%

0.0

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

5.4

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 929,415

100.0%

76.5%

23.5%

0.0%

0.0%

23.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

929,415

710,854

218,561

0

0

218,561

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

B2163
2    

Angeles Hospice                                   

2930 Gardena Ave                                  

Signall Hill, CA 90755

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

4/30/2025 120 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

162,876

Income Statement

0

138,472

301,348

0

0

301,348

301,348 15.5%

0.0%

0.0

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 906,122

100.0%

94.8%

5.2%

0.0%

0.0%

5.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

906,122

859,358

46,764

0

0

46,764

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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B4173
1    

Arm Hospice, Inc                                  

1241 S Glendale Ave Ste 205                       

Glendale, CA 91205

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

8/3/2025 215 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

85,411

Income Statement

0

0

206,829

0

0

206,829

206,829 36.2%

0.0%

0.0

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,745,473

100.0%

95.7%

4.3%

0.0%

0.0%

4.3%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,745,473

1,670,685

74,788

0

0

74,788

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

751577 
   

Blossom Ridge Hospice                             

520 9TH STREET, SUITE 240                         

SACRAMENTO, CA 95814

SACRAMENTO                  

                                   

8/21/2025 233 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

1,428,773

Income Statement

0

65,742

1,497,169

2,508,880

49,559

-1,061,270

1,497,169 132.4%

0.0%

4.9

187.8

0.0%

0.0%

0.3%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.6

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

27.6%1,267,468Contract Allowance

Total Charges 4,594,252

72.4%

142.2%

-42.2%

0.0%

0.0%

-42.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

3,326,784

4,731,453

-1,404,669

0

0

(1,404,669)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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A1151
6    

BRIDGE HOSPICE                                    

3021 CITRUS CIRCLE, SUITE 230                  
   

WALNUT CREEK, CA 94598

CONTRA COSTA                

                                   

6/29/2025 180 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

-2,118

Income Statement

2,529

6,008

6,419

145,496

7,472,147

-7,611,224

6,419 2.6%

0.0%

6.7

(1.3)

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.8%10,980Contract Allowance

Total Charges 617,866

98.2%

132.3%

-32.3%

0.0%

0.0%

-32.3%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

606,886

802,952

-196,066

0

0

(196,066)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

051508 
   

BY THE BAY HEALTH                                 

17 EAST SIR FRANCIS DRAKE BLVD             
       

LARKSPUR, CA 94939

MARIN                       

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Amended     

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

19,454,845

Income Statement

14,529,000

1,826,021

130,112,726

10,227,744

1,796,227

118,088,755

130,112,726 8.4%

0.0%

83.1

90.4

0.0%

0.1%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

25.6%18,151,452Contract Allowance

Total Charges 70,948,429

74.4%

81.2%

18.8%

0.0%

0.0%

18.8%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

52,796,977

42,876,581

9,920,396

0

0

9,920,396

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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051523 
   

BY THE BAY HEALTH                                 

180 REDWOOD STREET, SUITE 350              
       

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94102

SAN FRANCISCO               

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

19,454,845

Income Statement

14,529,000

1,826,021

130,112,726

10,227,744

1,796,227

118,088,755

130,112,726 8.4%

0.0%

716.1

320.2

0.0%

2.2%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

28.5%5,924,701Contract Allowance

Total Charges 20,822,013

71.5%

33.4%

66.6%

0.0%

0.0%

66.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

14,897,312

4,976,916

9,920,396

0

0

9,920,396

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

B3172
6    

CITY OF HOPE HOSPICE INC                          

7200 VINELAND AVE, SUITE 207                    
  

SUN VALLEY, CA 91352

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

1/21/2025 387 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

179,700

Income Statement

0

0

179,700

0

0

179,700

179,700 97.0%

0.0%

0.0

0.4

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,162,595

100.0%

85.0%

15.0%

0.0%

0.0%

15.0%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,162,595

988,197

174,398

0

0

174,398

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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B4155
7    

Divine Intervention Hospice, Inc                  

44008 10th St W. Suite A                          

LANCASTER, CA 93534

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

1/10/2025 376 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

600,597

Income Statement

0

126,534

727,131

45,006

203,859

478,266

727,131 50.4%

0.0%

14.6

23.8

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

13.3

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,399,666

100.0%

82.8%

17.2%

0.0%

0.0%

17.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,399,666

1,158,691

240,975

0

0

240,975

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

051528 
   

Elizabeth Hospice                                 

800 W Valley Park #100                            

ESCONDIDO, CA 92025

SAN DIEGO                   

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

8,344,145

Income Statement

11,927,628

1,613,222

59,774,028

5,125,023

8,851,418

45,797,587

59,774,028 6.7%

0.0%

42.5

57.4

0.0%

10.2%

0.2%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.6

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

15.0%7,286,337Contract Allowance

Total Charges 48,563,750

85.0%

92.5%

7.5%

0.0%

0.0%

7.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

41,277,413

38,198,232

3,079,181

0

0

3,079,181

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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B4179
9    

Eminent Hospice, Inc.                             

7301 Topanga Canyon Blvd                          

Canoga Park, CA 91303

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

5/20/2025 140 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

316,373

Income Statement

3,115

126,534

446,022

53,756

206,796

185,470

446,022 51.2%

0.0%

21.3

59.3

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

5.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 447,631

100.0%

78.8%

21.2%

0.0%

0.0%

21.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

447,631

352,647

94,984

0

0

94,984

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

B5172
6    

First Class Hospice, Inc.                         

417 Arden Ave Suite 112D                          

GLENDALE, CA 91203

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

1/22/2025 366 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

19,244

Income Statement

0

0

19,244

30,000

0

-10,756

19,244 -132.0%

0.0%

6.0

2.5

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.6

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,838,435

100.0%

99.2%

0.8%

0.0%

0.0%

0.8%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,838,435

1,824,233

14,202

0

0

14,202

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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551585 
   

Gentiva                                           

4820 BUSINESS CENTER DRIVE, STE 105    
           

FAIRFIELD, CA 94534

SOLANO                      

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES

1/30/2025 396 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

426,249

Income Statement

12,847

317,336

756,432

26,436

1,635,070

-905,074

756,432 78.8%

0.0%

4.2

118.7

0.0%

0.0%

0.2%

Key Performanace Ind.

16.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

7.3%137,267Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,889,099

92.7%

140.7%

-40.7%

0.0%

0.0%

-40.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,751,832

2,464,840

-713,008

0

0

(713,008)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

A1176
2    

GMG HOSPICE AND PALLIATIVE CARE, INC              

3429 OCEAN VIEW BLVD SUITE F                 
     

GLENDALE, CA 91208

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

1/14/2025 380 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

0

Income Statement

0

164,535

164,535

0

0

164,535

164,535 -7.1%

0.0%

0.0

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 2,259,405

100.0%

100.5%

-0.5%

0.0%

0.0%

-0.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

2,259,405

2,271,102

-11,697

0

0

(11,697)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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A1164
3    

GOLDEN STATE HOSPICE                              

20945 DEVONSHIRE ST SUITE 206                
     

CHATSWORTH, CA 91311

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

3/21/2025 80 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

255,610

Income Statement

0

259,132

514,742

3,308

0

511,434

514,742 79.1%

0.0%

0.1

0.0

0.0%

0.8%

0.3%

Key Performanace Ind.

77.3

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,422,812

100.0%

71.5%

28.5%

0.0%

0.0%

28.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,422,812

1,018,017

404,795

0

0

404,795

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

051794 
   

GRACE HOSPICE, INC                                

1711 WEST TEMPLE STREET, SUITE 3614   
            

LOS ANGELES, CA 90026

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

1/31/2025 366 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

1,461,480

Income Statement

2,843

0

1,464,323

497,605

0

966,718

1,464,323 155.7%

0.0%

24.0

37.4

0.0%

7.9%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

2.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 9,091,792

100.0%

83.4%

16.6%

0.0%

0.0%

16.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

9,091,792

7,586,769

1,505,023

0

0

1,505,023

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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B5160
2    

Grand Health Hospice, Inc.                        

6900 Canby Ave Unit 106                           

Reseda, CA 91335

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

1/22/2025 366 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

186,230

Income Statement

0

0

186,230

81,901

0

104,329

186,230 142.0%

0.0%

2.0

58.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

2.3

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,174,777

100.0%

87.4%

12.6%

0.0%

0.0%

12.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,174,777

1,026,642

148,135

0

0

148,135

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

A1161
8    

Guaranteed Hospice                                

500 N Brand Blvd. Suite 2000                      

Glendale, CA 91203

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

5/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

1,831,499

Income Statement

0

0

1,837,471

0

4,104,988

-2,267,517

1,837,471 9.3%

0.0%

0.0

145.5

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 2,878,029

100.0%

107.3%

-7.3%

0.0%

0.0%

-7.3%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

2,878,029

3,088,027

-209,998

0

0

(209,998)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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A0175
1    

GUARDIAN ANGELS HOSPICE CARE INC                  

14402 HAYNES ST SUITE 101                        
 

VAN NUYS, CA 91401

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

1/21/2025 387 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

154,967

Income Statement

48,911

0

203,878

14,909

0

188,969

203,878 89.6%

0.0%

2.1

18.4

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

10.4

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.6%46,198Contract Allowance

Total Charges 2,922,221

98.4%

94.1%

5.9%

0.0%

0.0%

5.9%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

2,876,023

2,706,676

169,347

0

0

169,347

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

B4150
3    

Heartful Hospice Care, Inc                        

2500 E FOOTHILL BLVD, SUITE 206               
    

PASADENA, CA 91107

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

7/5/2025 186 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

243,741

Income Statement

0

0

243,741

0

0

243,741

243,741 124.6%

0.0%

0.0

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,711,068

100.0%

82.3%

17.7%

0.0%

0.0%

17.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,711,068

1,407,439

303,629

0

0

303,629

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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B4172
4    

Help and Care Hospice, Inc                        

10545 Burbank Blvd Unit 130                       

North Hollywood, CA 91601

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

8/18/2025 230 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

15,493

Income Statement

0

0

15,493

0

211,268

-195,775

15,493 -0.1%

0.0%

0.0

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

3.9%39,056Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,009,144

96.1%

100.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

970,088

969,929

159

0

0

159

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

A0166
8    

HERITAGE CROSSING FRESNO INC                      

2792 E ALLUVIAL AVE                               

CLOVIS, CA 93611

FRESNO                      

                                   

1/9/2025 375 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

1,623,015

Income Statement

74,970

0

1,697,985

894,581

0

803,404

1,697,985 153.6%

0.0%

4.0

96.7

0.0%

23.4%

0.9%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.8

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

2.2%131,341Contract Allowance

Total Charges 5,959,890

97.8%

78.8%

21.2%

0.0%

0.0%

21.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,828,549

4,594,145

1,234,404

0

0

1,234,404

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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551672 
   

HIGH QUALITY HOSPICE CARE                         

21707 HAWTHORNE BLVD, SUITE 304          
         

TORRANCE, CA 90503

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

21,434

Income Statement

0

32,409

53,843

150

75,271

-21,578

53,843 -773.2%

0.0%

0.0

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

142.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

16.7%369,191Contract Allowance

Total Charges 2,213,397

83.3%

91.0%

9.0%

0.0%

0.0%

9.0%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,844,206

1,677,367

166,839

0

0

166,839

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

B5176
0    

Highland Care Hospice                             

16800 Devonshire St Suite 211                     

GRANADA HILLS, CA 91344

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

1/2/2025 368 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

155,556

Income Statement

41,401

161,279

358,236

26,826

162,219

169,191

358,236 64.5%

0.0%

6.6

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

5.8

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,596,783

100.0%

93.2%

6.8%

0.0%

0.0%

6.8%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,596,783

1,487,593

109,190

0

0

109,190

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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051601 
   

HOPE HOSPICE                                      

6801 Koll Center Pkwy                             

PLEASANTON, CA 94566

ALAMEDA                     

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

8,999,513

Income Statement

0

196,293

9,195,806

6,693,356

244,359

2,258,091

9,195,806 -21.1%

0.0%

182.0

85.7

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.3

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

35.6%7,167,475Contract Allowance

Total Charges 20,112,896

64.4%

103.7%

-3.7%

0.0%

0.0%

-3.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

12,945,421

13,422,672

-477,251

0

0

(477,251)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

051650 
   

HOSPICE OF AMADOR & CALAVERAS                     

1500 SOUTH HIGHWAY 49, # 205                   
   

JACKSON, CA 95642

AMADOR                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

3,655,465

Income Statement

2,117,924

0

5,773,389

269,842

14,116

5,489,431

5,773,389 6.2%

0.0%

19.8

28.2

0.0%

0.0%

0.3%

Key Performanace Ind.

13.5

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

31.7%2,406,863Contract Allowance

Total Charges 7,581,902

68.3%

93.5%

6.5%

0.0%

0.0%

6.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,175,039

4,837,361

337,678

0

0

337,678

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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051536 
   

Hospice of Humboldt, Inc.                         

3327 TIMBER FALL COURT                            

EUREKA, CA 95503

HUMBOLDT                    

                                   

3/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

7,863,633

Income Statement

11,632,809

122,781

22,411,820

975,579

127,529

21,308,712

22,411,820 6.4%

0.0%

31.0

32.3

0.0%

1.1%

2.8%

Key Performanace Ind.

8.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

6.2%851,126Contract Allowance

Total Charges 13,705,006

93.8%

89.4%

10.6%

0.0%

0.0%

10.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

12,853,880

11,493,412

1,360,468

0

0

1,360,468

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

051573 
   

Hospice Of San Joaquin                            

3888 PACIFIC AVENUE                               

STOCKTON, CA 95204

SAN JOAQUIN                 

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

42,627,532

Income Statement

2,712,094

0

45,339,626

1,234,137

0

44,105,489

45,339,626 5.5%

0.0%

25.6

48.5

0.0%

6.3%

0.5%

Key Performanace Ind.

34.5

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.0%199,129Contract Allowance

Total Charges 19,460,926

99.0%

87.5%

12.5%

0.0%

0.0%

12.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

19,261,797

16,849,596

2,412,201

0

0

2,412,201

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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051526 
   

HOSPICE OF SANTA CRUZ COUNTY                      

940 DISC DRIVE                                    

SCOTTS VALLEY, CA 95066

SANTA CRUZ                  

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

4,351,059

Income Statement

1,855,384

453,190

10,775,958

1,475,037

516,904

8,784,017

10,775,958 9.9%

0.0%

21.6

31.1

0.0%

0.1%

0.1%

Key Performanace Ind.

2.9

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

17.2%5,248,524Contract Allowance

Total Charges 30,559,469

82.8%

96.6%

3.4%

0.0%

0.0%

3.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

25,310,945

24,441,702

869,243

0

0

869,243

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

051629 
   

Hospice Of The Foothills                          

11270 ROUGH AND READY HIGHWAY          
           

GRASS VALLEY, CA 95945

NEVADA                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

5,964,230

Income Statement

2,437,295

859,929

13,496,642

1,438,688

2,543,941

9,514,013

13,496,642 -14.8%

0.0%

20.3

284.2

0.0%

0.0%

0.3%

Key Performanace Ind.

4.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

17.4%1,752,105Contract Allowance

Total Charges 10,044,455

82.6%

117.0%

-17.0%

0.0%

0.0%

-17.0%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

8,292,350

9,698,234

-1,405,884

0

0

(1,405,884)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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B5162
9    

Humble Hearts Hospice, Inc.                       

14622 Victory Blvd                                

Van Nuys, CA 91411

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

1/19/2025 366 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

39,771

Income Statement

2,058

0

41,829

1,198

26,451

14,180

41,829 -30.9%

0.0%

0.0

8.9

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

33.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 645,711

100.0%

100.7%

-0.7%

0.0%

0.0%

-0.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

645,711

650,098

-4,387

0

0

(4,387)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

B4168
9    

Ideal Palliative and Hospice Care Inc             

123 S Mission Dr Unit F                           

San Gabriel, CA 91776

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

3/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

183,229

Income Statement

91,322

396,360

681,911

16,548

516,441

148,922

681,911 -87.8%

0.0%

3.0

0.0

0.0%

0.1%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

11.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,872,458

100.0%

107.0%

-7.0%

0.0%

0.0%

-7.0%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,872,458

2,003,233

-130,775

0

0

(130,775)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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551548 
   

Inland Valley Hospice                             

6370 Magnolia Ave                                 

RIVERSIDE, CA 92506

RIVERSIDE                   

                                   

5/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

1,080,983

Income Statement

36,026

1,844,654

9,664,177

5,276,676

4,623,081

-235,580

9,664,177 31.9%

0.0%

28.4

64.7

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

19.7%1,471,013Contract Allowance

Total Charges 7,452,636

80.3%

101.3%

-1.3%

0.0%

0.0%

-1.3%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

5,981,623

6,056,872

-75,249

0

0

(75,249)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

551560 
   

INLAND VALLEY HOSPICE CARE                        

19167 US HIGHWAY 18, SUITE 6                    
  

APPLE VALLEY, CA 92307

SAN BERNARDINO              

                                   

5/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

1,156,976

Income Statement

8,000

1,246,012

4,146,812

3,151,579

1,084,883

-89,650

4,146,812 -146.1%

0.0%

38.5

88.4

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.4

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

19.2%1,061,599Contract Allowance

Total Charges 5,543,561

80.8%

97.1%

2.9%

0.0%

0.0%

2.9%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

4,481,962

4,350,979

130,983

0

0

130,983

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts
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051738 
   

INTERMOUNTAIN HOSPICE                             

43563 HIGHWAY 299 EAST                            

FALL RIVER MILLS, CA 96028

SHASTA                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Other                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

47,805,166

Income Statement

29,889,300

7,531,000

85,225,466

4,514,636

25,643,066

55,067,764

85,225,466 0.1%

0.0%

2,824.7

11,910.0

0.0%

34.4%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

10.6

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 568,156

100.0%

93.8%

6.2%

0.0%

0.0%

6.2%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

568,156

533,047

35,109

0

0

35,109

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

B4162
8    

Legacy Healthcare, LLC                            

1070 A St                                         

HAYWARD, CA 94541

ALAMEDA                     

                                   

5/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

76,083

Income Statement

0

0

76,083

74,381

0

1,702

76,083 -928.5%

0.0%

0.0

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,701,434

100.0%

100.9%

-0.9%

0.0%

0.0%

-0.9%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,701,434

1,717,237

-15,803

0

0

(15,803)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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B2174
9    

Liberum Hospice Care, Inc                         

13353 Alondra Blvd. Suite 200-H                   

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

1/21/2025 387 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

57,236

Income Statement

5,605

258,294

321,135

7,833

0

313,302

321,135 170.6%

0.0%

0.0

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

7.3

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,529,961

100.0%

65.1%

34.9%

0.0%

0.0%

34.9%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,529,961

995,378

534,583

0

0

534,583

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

051657 
   

MADRONE HOSPICE, INC                              

255 COLLIER CIRCLE                                

YREKA, CA 96097

SISKIYOU                    

                                   

3/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

613,059

Income Statement

508,507

0

6,696,772

122,170

0

6,574,602

6,696,772 3.6%

0.0%

13.2

30.5

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

5.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

23.4%1,101,015Contract Allowance

Total Charges 4,705,943

76.6%

93.5%

6.5%

0.0%

0.0%

6.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

3,604,928

3,369,457

235,471

0

0

235,471

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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B3165
8    

Oaktree Hospice, Inc                              

8700 Reseda Blvd Suite 102B                       

Northridge, CA 91324

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

5/20/2025 140 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

27,913

Income Statement

1,409

1,524,280

1,910,472

268,540

1,723,203

-81,271

1,910,472 141.7%

0.0%

6.4

10.2

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,158,798

100.0%

109.9%

-9.9%

0.0%

0.0%

-9.9%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,158,798

1,273,997

-115,199

0

0

(115,199)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

051506 
   

PATHWAYS HOME HEALTH AND HOSPICE                  

333 HEGENBERGER ROAD, SUITE 700         
          

OAKLAND, CA 94621

ALAMEDA                     

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

-346,822

Income Statement

0

0

-346,822

0

-346,822

0

-346,822 0.0%

0.0%

0.0

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 2,934,446

100.0%

111.8%

-11.8%

0.0%

0.0%

-11.8%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

2,934,446

3,281,268

-346,822

0

0

(346,822)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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051659 
   

Providence at Home with Compassus Hospice Care Ora

200 W CENTER STREET PROMENADE, 
SUITE 200B         

ANAHEIM, CA 92805

ORANGE                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Partnership          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

-62,946,064

Income Statement

1,201,463

1,621,954

-60,122,647

3,162,121

1,889,338

-65,174,106

-60,122,647 40.0%

0.0%

14.0

131.5

0.0%

1.8%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

(19.9)

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

9.3%7,584,205Contract Allowance

Total Charges 81,365,012

90.7%

135.4%

-35.4%

0.0%

0.0%

-35.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

73,780,807

99,869,333

-26,088,526

0

0

(26,088,526)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

551658 
   

Providence at Home with Compassus Hospice Care Ora

26522 La Alameda, Suite 120-A                     

MISSION VIEJO, CA 92691

ORANGE                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Partnership          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

-62,946,064

Income Statement

1,201,463

1,621,954

-60,122,647

3,162,121

1,889,338

-65,174,106

-60,122,647 40.0%

0.0%

14.0

131.5

0.0%

1.8%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

(19.9)

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

7.2%5,716,434Contract Allowance

Total Charges 79,497,240

92.8%

135.4%

-35.4%

0.0%

0.0%

-35.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

73,780,806

99,869,333

-26,088,527

0

0

(26,088,527)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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051557 
   

Providence at Home with Compassus Hospice Care, So

416 PAYRAN STREET                                 

PETALUMA, CA 94952

SONOMA                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Other                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

-48,721,536

Income Statement

87,143

1,317,296

-47,317,097

2,272,386

1,191,307

-50,780,790

-47,317,097 10.1%

0.0%

13.1

81.1

0.0%

0.0%

0.2%

Key Performanace Ind.

(21.4)

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

22.7%12,521,389Contract Allowance

Total Charges 55,043,715

77.3%

112.1%

-12.1%

0.0%

0.0%

-12.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

42,522,326

47,670,441

-5,148,115

0

0

(5,148,115)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

751625 
   

PROVIDENCE HOSPICE INLAND EMPIRE                  

8560 VINEYARD AVE, SUITE 516                   
   

RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730

SAN BERNARDINO              

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

-62,946,064

Income Statement

1,201,463

1,621,954

-60,122,647

3,162,121

1,889,338

-65,174,106

-60,122,647 40.0%

0.0%

14.0

131.5

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

(19.9)

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.1%846,927Contract Allowance

Total Charges 74,627,538

98.9%

135.4%

-35.4%

0.0%

0.0%

-35.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

73,780,611

99,869,333

-26,088,722

0

0

(26,088,722)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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B5173
6    

Ray Hospice, Inc.                                 

14120 Victory Blvd Suite 103                      

Van Nuys, CA 91401

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

1/14/2025 380 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

190,113

Income Statement

0

0

190,113

25,462

100,000

64,651

190,113 100.0%

0.0%

5.5

35.5

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

7.5

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

1.5%28,322Contract Allowance

Total Charges 1,853,567

98.5%

96.5%

3.5%

0.0%

0.0%

3.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

1,825,245

1,760,594

64,651

0

0

64,651

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

B2167
4    

SAMA HOSPICE, INC                                 

10545 BURBANK BLVD SUITE 120                 
     

N HOLLYWOOD, CA 91601

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

5/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

381,165

Income Statement

0

0

381,165

0

0

381,165

381,165 80.3%

0.0%

0.0

35.5

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.5%11,383Contract Allowance

Total Charges 2,348,693

99.5%

86.9%

13.1%

0.0%

0.0%

13.1%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

2,337,310

2,031,139

306,171

0

0

306,171

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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551574 
   

Sebastian Hospice Care Inc                        

1720 East Los Angeles Avenue,  Suite #218    
     

Simi Valley, CA 93065

VENTURA                     

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

26,016

Income Statement

0

160,000

186,016

143,159

0

42,857

186,016 162.4%

0.0%

19.2

1.2

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

0.2

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 913,100

100.0%

92.4%

7.6%

0.0%

0.0%

7.6%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

913,100

843,509

69,591

0

0

69,591

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

051667 
   

SELF-HELP HOME CARE & HOSPICE                     

731 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 100               
      

SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94111

SAN FRANCISCO               

NATIONAL GOVERNMENT SERVICES

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

20,980,823

Income Statement

9,007,363

8,078,780

38,066,966

6,692,374

1,506,915

29,867,677

38,066,966 11.8%

0.0%

32.6

54.2

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

3.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 37,085,546

100.0%

90.5%

9.5%

0.0%

0.0%

9.5%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

37,085,546

33,547,244

3,538,302

0

0

3,538,302

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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051567 
   

SNOWLINE HOSPICE OF EL DORADO COUNTY-HOSPICE      

6520 PLEASANT VALLEY ROAD                     
    

DIAMOND SPRINGS, CA 95619

EL DORADO                   

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

4,915,972

Income Statement

2,604,829

1,623,422

14,264,500

4,648,474

928,690

8,687,336

14,264,500 -16.3%

0.0%

34.1

57.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.3%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.1

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

8.1%2,126,136Contract Allowance

Total Charges 26,410,973

91.9%

105.8%

-5.8%

0.0%

0.0%

-5.8%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

24,284,837

25,698,654

-1,413,817

0

0

(1,413,817)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

B3179
5    

Statim Care Hospice, Inc                          

21243 Ventura Blvd Suite 110                      

Woodland Hills, CA 91364

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

5/31/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

98,884

Income Statement

0

0

98,884

0

0

98,884

98,884 201.9%

0.0%

0.0

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 963,636

100.0%

79.3%

20.7%

0.0%

0.0%

20.7%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

963,636

763,986

199,650

0

0

199,650

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts
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051732 
   

Tahoe Forest Hospice                              

10875 PIONEER TRAIL                               

TRUCKEE, CA 96161

NEVADA                      

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Church                 

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

0

Income Statement

0

1,087,998

1,087,998

0

0

1,087,998

1,087,998 3.2%

0.0%

0.0

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 684,885

100.0%

95.0%

5.0%

0.0%

0.0%

5.0%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

684,885

650,463

34,422

0

0

34,422

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

A0163
8    

Unified Hospice Care, LLC                         

5122 Katella Ave                                  

LOS ALAMITOS, CA 90720

ORANGE                      

                                   

5/1/2025 121 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Partnership          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

161,325

Income Statement

0

0

161,325

157,278

0

4,047

161,325 478.5%

0.0%

0.0

0.0

0.0%

2.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.0

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

0.0%0Contract Allowance

Total Charges 2,560,008

100.0%

99.2%

0.8%

0.0%

0.0%

0.8%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

2,560,008

2,540,645

19,363

0

0

19,363

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts
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051619 
   

YOLO HOSPICE                                      

1909 GALILEO COURT, SUITE A                    
   

DAVIS, CA 95618

YOLO                        

                                   

6/30/2025 365 Days Submitted   

Nonprofit - Private                

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

3,778,250

Income Statement

4,186,883

0

10,356,946

2,640,730

1,437,479

6,278,737

10,356,946 3.7%

0.0%

40.7

65.4

0.0%

0.0%

0.1%

Key Performanace Ind.

1.4

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

20.8%4,478,682Contract Allowance

Total Charges 21,583,448

79.2%

98.6%

1.4%

0.0%

0.0%

1.4%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

17,104,766

16,870,793

233,973

0

0

233,973

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

B2156
9    

YOUNG AT HEART HOSPICE, INC                       

17620 SHERMAN WAY, SUITE 217                 
     

VAN NUYS, CA 91406

LOS ANGELES                 

                                   

8/20/2025 232 Days Submitted   

Proprietary - Corporation          

Hospice                            

Balance Sheet

138,930

Income Statement

0

0

138,930

0

0

138,930

138,930 -0.9%

0.0%

0.0

0.0

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

Key Performanace Ind.

Skilled Nursing

Nursing

Home Healthcare

Length of Stay

Medicare LOS

Current Ratio

Days to Collect

Avg Payment Days

Depreciation Rate

Return on Equity

2.6%11,821Contract Allowance

Total Charges 447,688

97.4%

100.3%

-0.3%

0.0%

0.0%

-0.3%

Current Assets

Fixed Assets

435,867

437,051

-1,184

0

0

(1,184)

Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities

Total Equity

Total Liab. and Equity

Operating Revenue

Operating Expense

Operating Margin

Other Income

Other Expense

Net Profit or Loss

Submitted Rpts

1:42 PM
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